' COLDFOOD

Sandwiches / Rolls/ Wraps

Salad - Lettuce, tomato, carrot,
beetroot, capsicum, cucumber &
cheese

+ Add Chicken
+ Add Ham

Egg & Lettuce

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken & Cheese
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo
Roll/Bread

Salad Tubs

Garden Salad Tub - Lettuce, tomato,
carrot, beetroot, capsicum, cucumber
& cheese

+ Add Chicken
+ Add Ham

+ Add Egg

+ Add Mayo

|  CANTEEN MENU

$5.50

+$1.50
+$1.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00

$5.50
$1.00

$5.00

+$1.50
+$1.50
+50¢C
+50¢C

Frozen Snacks

lcy Twists

Callipo

Zings

Frozen Juice Cups
Frozen Yoghurt
Paddle Pops

Cold Drinks

Oak Milk 300m|

Nippy's Reduced Fat Milk 250ml|
Nippy's Reduced Fat Milk 375ml
Slush Puppies Small / Large
Prima Varieties

Nippy's Juice Varieties 375ml

Sugarfree Soft Drink
Choose Fat
Carefully Sometimes

1

$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$3.00
$2.20

$3.00
$3.00
$3.50

$3.00/$4.00

$1.50
$3.50
$3.00

Eat

Every Day



