## COLD FOOD



Salad - Lettuce, tomato, carrot,	
beetroot, capsicum, cucumber &	\$5.50
cheese	
+ Add Chicken	+\$1.50
+ Add Ham	+\$1.50
Egg & Lettuce	\$5.00
Ham & Cheese	\$5.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.50
Chicken & Cheese	\$5.00
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$5.50
Roll/Bread	\$1.00

## Salad Tubs

Garden Salad Tub - Lettuce, tomato,	\$5.00
carrot, beetroot, capsicum, cucumber	
& cheese	

+ Add Chicken	+\$1.50
+ Add Ham	+\$1.50
+ Add Egg	+50c
+ Add Mayo	+50c

## **Frozen Snacks**

Icy Twists	\$1.50
Callipo	\$1.50
Zings	\$1.00
Frozen Juice Cups	\$1.00
Frozen Yoghurt	\$3.00
Paddle Pops	\$2.20

## **Cold Drinks**

Oak Milk 300ml	\$3.00
Nippy's Reduced Fat Milk 250ml	\$3.00
Nippy's Reduced Fat Milk 375ml	\$3.50
Slush Puppies Small / Large	\$3.00/\$4.00
Prima Varieties	\$1.50
Nippy's Juice Varieties 375ml	\$3.50
Sugarfree Soft Drink	\$3.00

Choose Carefully Eat Sometimes Eat Every Day